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Fs o E T od &M & % F N
0 |BIaEn 0.00 937.00
1 | =R Re A EE RA R 2021468 A BAER 200.00 0.00 1,137.00
2 |RIR X EEIE A 2021-1-'{);6'2’3 0.00 1,000.00 137.00
3 | ARG TR A H 2021459 0 DA 2021-10-11 300.00 0.00 437.00
4 | EEERYIIES2-3 5 IR T 2021-10-11 0.00 200.00 237.00
5 |WEEHRE20214E7-8 5 DA 2021-10-12 600.00 0.00 837.00
6 |WrRKPAFh 2021468 A PR 2021-10-12 50.00 0.00 887.00
7 | A B TR AT 2021458 A TAE S 2021-10-12 200.00 0.00 1,087.00
8 |fThrEM2021 R R T4 2021-10-12 0.00 500.00 587.00
9 |02 R e 2021-10-15 0.00 500.00 87.00
10 |Werb i P A IR A F] 20214F10 H 4% | 2021-10-15 200.00 0.00 287.00
11 %igmﬁ%ﬂﬁm&m&%mozﬁmﬁ 2021-10-15 300.00 0.00 587.00
12 g%ﬁgzﬁwﬁgﬂﬁmﬁ&ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ% 2021-10-15 0.00 200.00 387.00
13 ?L;F ﬁjm&fﬂﬁ%m&ﬁﬂ"ﬁﬁ EBEHTE | 202110415 0.00 100.00 287.00
14 |[fFebiraEmE RARATAS i () 2021-10-15 0.00 205.00 82.00
15 |BriEpyRZeEm 20214510-125 B4 2021-10-20 450.00 0.00 532.00
16 |t rH20214E10 0 P4 2021-10-20 700.00 0.00 1,232.00
1% ggiéﬂ@%ﬁﬁiﬁﬁ%gﬁﬁ%ﬁ‘ H | 2021-10-20 0.00 5%3.00 659.00

AT T 2o 2k v Fd anE P4 W] 2021, 9. 279
18 | 29337 (18816-19153 2021-10-21 80.00 0.00 739.00
) 0. 65/4H {2 FI26. 24

19 lﬁ(t;!;’ g%g%ﬁ&%mﬁﬁ}zom. 8.3-9.30K% | 5054 1021 12,60 i —
20 gg%?fﬁ%ﬁ{é%ﬁg 2;9 L3 (82278 | 50911021 493.00 0.00 1,244.00
z, [BIRATE.S SR (Rein 2021-10-21 91.20 0.00 1,335.20
- iﬁi%ﬁégg?é%%%é}sg%% ¢ 1761981 2021-10-21 223.30 0.00 1,558.50
g (R P SRR FELOB | 5021-10-21 0.00 773.00 785.50
34 (T s S0RBE | 2021-10-22 41.80 0.00 827.30
g5 BEAHIELD IO AN (REREAD | omi-fose 72.20 0.00 899.50
26 | FEEF2021. 9. 2-10. 1173 (4116-4178) #4 2021-10-22 248.00 0.00 1,147.50
27 | R HAR2021. 9. 2-9. 207K 3% (1460-1464) %4 | 2021-10-22 16.00 0.00 1,163.50
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Fe moo= \ % % F A
20 |FHEH202140 20 FURBASIBBIEATL | 2031410-22. -~ 0.00 200.00 232.00
30 | AR A RA 20216105 BER 2021-10-25 300.00 0.00 532.00
31 %¢mmﬁ%ﬂ%r%&m&&azem¢m PE | 2021-10-25 200.00 0.00 732.00
32 f?ﬁmﬂlﬁfﬂ%ﬁ;ﬁ WR&m20214 2021-10-25 400.00 0.00 1,132.00
33 |WEVERS20214E11 B4 2021-10-25 300.00 0.00 1,432.00
34 AR R R RIT 36 0ML A FI K 40fF 2021-10-25 0.00 848.00 584.00
35 giﬁgﬁ%ﬂﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁ (B2 | 2021-10-25 0.00 110.00 474.00
36 ggﬁ%ggmﬁﬁﬂmﬁwmﬁﬁﬂﬂ? . 2021-10-25 0.00 230.00 244.00
37 g;gg@%mﬁﬁﬁméﬂ*wﬁﬁ%ﬂ 2021-10-25 0.00 230.00 14.00
38 |ZBRILEI20214E9 H A% 2021-10-27 300.00 0.00 314.00
39 g;‘“m%ﬁﬁ@ﬁﬁﬁgwﬂ%ﬂﬁwﬁ B 20211027 600.00 0.00 914.00
40 |MeBKPH B 2021459 A TA 3 2021-10-27 50.00 0.00 964.00
41 |BrR LT A TRA FI20214E9 H DA 2021-10-27 200.00 0.00 1,164.00
42 |MrRPER2021. 8. 4-9. 17k 3% (2677-2729) %4 | 2021-10-27 208.00 0.00 1,372.00
43 WSt iR ARAEE 2021487 H BAE R 2021-10-27 200.00 0.00 1,572.00
44 {7 SRSCHL R BT AT AL ERARARE AT 2504 | 2021-10-27 0.00 655.00 917.00
45 g?ﬁ%f&%ﬂmﬁﬁmwgﬂ%%‘ 1 2021.10-27 0.00 400.00 517.00
46 Hfjﬁ%ﬁ%%%;l%ﬁﬁﬁﬁr HHREES | 50211027 0.00 400.00 117.00
47 BN RRERERRA T 202148 3 BAER 2021-10-28 200.00 0.00 317.00
48 |Ur)9AIE20214E8 8 RA: 3t 2021-10-28 450.00 0.00 767.00
49 |[fFPRIESC2021 R Bl a4 2021-10-28 0.00 500.00 267.00
so |BH LTSRS TARMEFO20AFI0ALE | 5501 10.09 100.00 0.00 367.00
& [ ) [ 7,785.50 8,355.50
BN LEiS PN %{%ﬂﬁ%‘%ﬁ‘ﬁi%ﬂ %EE%J\: () A A A
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5 il = £ @ ZF A
0 |HAdTaEm 22,549,415.63
1 ?ﬁgﬁ%gggéégﬁi?ﬁ ¢ 1801-1904 2051-10-0‘8"’ 1,957.00 0.00 22,551,372.63
2 1&%&&&2@21. SSLaA GBI * | snoranns 44.00 0.00 21,866,286.83
3 |MrmZFEEE2021 4634 A B4 2021-10-08 21,600.00 0.00 21,887,886.83
4 |rtESEIB20214E3-4 8 Pa: 8 2021-10-08 400.00 0.00 21,888,286.83
5 ;&;gmﬂﬁzﬁﬁ RIFMAFE0AEATF | 50511000 19,760.00 0.00 21,008,046.83
6  [UREKFA B 2021458 2 B4 S 2021-10-09 4,500.00 0.00 21,912,546.83
7 |WR##£2021. 8. 23-9. 22E HFH 4 2021-10-09 12,600.00 0.00 21,925,146.83
8 | 5EZ#£2021.8.23-9. 22 AL H 2021-10-09 200.00 0.00 21,925,346.83
9 gfh REEIRRHRAR02ERTHER | 5051 40,09 4,264.00 0.00 21,929,610.83
10 gfh RRELISIMAERAR202UF8] B | 5051 40.09 520.00 0.00 21,930,130.83
11 gr‘ FRUENERAF202EATER | 5051 40.09 10,920.00 0.00 21,941,050.83
12 |WEgifta20214E10 AT Eild 2021-10-09 3,360.00 0.00 21,944,410.83
13 |Wr#i1A20214E10 8 B4 % 2021-10-09 100.00( ' 0.00 21,944,510.83
14 g;ﬁgéﬁ%gﬁﬁﬂ%mozﬁm 2021-10-09 200.00 0.00 21,944,710.83
15 %?;gﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁm%ﬂmlﬁm 2021-10-09 5,040.00 0.00 21,949,750.83
16 |BE E20214E10 8 B3 2021-10-09 700.00 0.00 21,950,450.83
17 B E E2021E10AT B4 2021-10-09 5,508.00 0.00 21,955,958.83
18 |WEmE20214E10 A T B4 2021-10-09 5,400.00 0.00 21,961,358.83
19 (W E2021F10A BflE 2021-10-09 4,320.00 0.00 21,965,678.83
20 |G E20214E108 B 2021-10-09 11,200.00 0.00 21,976,878.83
21 (b {EahEs20214E10 8] BERlE 2021-10-11 1,800.00 0.00 21,978,678.83
22 | fEHERE20214E 108 RAESR 2021-10-11 50.00 0.00 21,978,728.83
23 |WWEERE20214E10 7 MRS 2021-10-11 2,275.00 0.00 21,981,003.83
24 |k 20214E10 5 P4 2021-10-11 50.00 0.00 21,981,053.83

TP IOTT BT AL B AT S0 H PRA FIZUZT 00 T

25 ;?{blﬁﬁﬁ? (1197-1292) *20+0. 6534k H | 2021-10-11 1,805.00 0.00 21,982,858.83
26 Eﬁig%ﬁ?ﬁﬁﬁfﬁmmm'w 2021-10-11 912.00 0.00 21,983,770.83
27 |WEIEate0214ET-8A) Bi& 2021-10-12 19,580.00 0.00 22,003,350.83
28 |MrE 242021410 A BB G 2021-10-12 2,849.00 0.00 22,006,199.83
29 | BEsEE20214E7-9 A B L 2021-10-12 9,372.00 0.00 22,015,571.83
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30 W E20214R 10 B =R B 2024:16-42 < 162.00 0.00 22,015,733.83
e =i
31 ;}%gg’_*mﬁﬁ‘mh 120215 10AT | 9091.10.12 12,706.50 0.00 22,028 440,33
39 |Wipio0214E10 A BAE R 2021-10-12 300.00 0.00 22,028,740.33
33 |WeAmiE20214E10 B HHiFR 4 2021-10-12 41,325.00 0.00 22,070,065.33
34 |Wrakdsio0214E8 B T A 2021-10-12 150.00 0.00 22,070,215.33
35 |WrikiEaio0214E8 B 4TS 2021-10-12 12,600.00 0.00 22,082,815.33
36 WA TEE20214E10H PA 2021-10-12 150.00 0.00 22,082,965.33
37 |MSEE20214510 A EHS 2021-10-12 4,732.00 0.00 22,087,697.33
38 |MEEAE2021. 9. 2-9. 297K 3 (7T-4) =4 2021-10-13 12.00 0.00 22,087,709.33
3B {2021, 9. 2-9. 2977 (24434260 .
39 |79) k0. 65+ A0 1403, 65 2021-10-13 1,562.80 0.00 22,089,272.13
40 |k ER20214E10 5 HiGFE S 2021-10-13 5,000.00 0.00 22,094,272.13
41 W3k ER20214F 108 P4 R 2021-10-13 50.00 0.00 22,094,322,13
e LR SsREh AR TR A J] 202142
2 |0k 2021-10-14 100.00 0.00 22,094,422.13
—_— =
43 ek LB Jy BHEA IR A 20214210 2021-10-14 15,420.00 0.00 22,109,842.13
I EfRs&
44 ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁzomﬁ%kﬁmﬁmmﬁﬁ 2021-10-15 0.00 114,000.00 21,095,842.13
45 %*maﬁ;%zgﬁﬁﬁmommoﬁﬂi 2021-10-15 100.00 0.00 21,995,942.13
ER H g At
46 %zmﬁﬁ,ﬁzzmﬁﬁmomﬁawﬁ L 2021-10-15 4,200.00 0.00 22,000,142.13
el Z R R B R A 2021, 9. 20-
4 |10 a1 s : 2021-10-15 42,338.00 0.00 22,042,480.13
el 2 e ERA A | 2021, 9. 20~
48|10 a1k 2021-10-15 820.00 0.00 22,043,300.13
Wb IR E GG A RAERA R 202148
19 | ORI ERA 2021-10-15 16,836.60 0.00 22,060,136.73
W 2HE2021. 9. 2-9. 3085 (2603-2634
50 | 23040, 65+ Al 8 279 2021-10-15 883.50 0.00 22,061,020.23
51 |l B HEST202147-108 PAER 2021-10-15 2,400.00 0.00 22,083,420.23
52 | BZSF20214E7-108 ) BEHE 2021-10-15 118,160.00 0.00 22,181,580.23
Wb L At E A PR A 2021, 9
B3 | 0. 30K (342-365) #4 2021-10-15 92.00 0.00 22.181,672.23
T T IO TP TEALPSNOE B = H PR A JJZULLL T
54 |.2-9. 307k (2562-2648 2021-10-15 1,634.00 0.00 22,183,306.23
) #20%0 Ao+ E A F L6
=} =1 il
gy [P TRRELE 10 B KAt 2021-10-15 100.00 0.00 22,183,406.23
56 ﬁfkﬂogi'?""’g' 22K (1562-1583) | 5501 40-15 84.00 0.00 22,183 ,490.23
PO O TG WAk T B PR A A 2US L UF
57 |-7.283%%F (88024-90698) *0. 65 H: 4% H 2021-10-15 2,540.30 0.00 22,186,030.53
]02. 2
T 2 PAS— =
58 %ggf?ﬁ’&‘%ﬁg’; BEBRAT02ETIH | 5051 4015 90.00 0.00 22,186,120.53
W L IC B RS H PR A E 2021, 6. 4
59 |27 ok (2724-2761) *4 2021-10-15 148.00 0.00 22,186,268.53
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60 |MrRIETH20214E9 4 P8 | _ 1,000.00 0.00 22,187,268.53
61 (W RiEH20214E 9H B4 2021-%0-;5-“” 64,507 .41 0.00 22,251,775.94
6z |\CTUTERANERRAIRLTIE | 20211015 300.00 0.00 22,252,075.94
63 |TUTEMANEERARATINE | s021.1045 8,400.00 0.00| 2226047594
64 |t dE20214ET-8 8 P8 2021-10-15 400.00 0.00 22,260,875.94
65 |l dE00214E7-8 8 ) BHlE: 2021-10-15 19,440.00 0.00 22,280,315.94
66 %ﬂi&%ﬂ?ﬁﬁ%ﬂﬁﬁﬂ%qﬁﬁﬁa 2021-10-15 200.00 0.00 22,280,515.94
67 %gﬁg‘g%}_ﬁggﬁfﬂﬁﬁﬂ@*ﬁ%a 2021-10-15 8,652.00 0.00 22,289,167.94
68 | HHI4I20214E108 A 2021-10-15 50.00 0.00 22,289,217.94
R e 2021-10-15 16.00 000|  22,289,233.94
70 ?ﬁ%{%&géggﬁ?ﬁ (3525-4198 | 5091.10-15 639.40 0.00 22,280,873.34
71 |BE#A202145 10 A B dE A 2021-10-15 1,750.00 0.00 22,291,623.34
72 |58 R 2021, 9. 1-15 B4R 2021-10-15 100.00 0.00 22,291,723.34
73 | ETE R2021. 9. 1-15) B4 2021-10-15 3,936.00 0.00 22,295,659.34
74 gigﬁgg;ﬁ?ﬁﬁg%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ 2021-10-15 0.00 10,580.18 22,285,079.16
75 g%iﬁ%ﬁggﬁmﬁ%ﬁ%gﬁ%ﬁ 2021-10-15 0.00 40,747.43 22,244,331.73
76 g%ﬁg@%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁf?gﬁ%ﬁ 2021-10-15 0.00 4,889.69 22,239,442.04
77 %iﬁﬁ?ﬁ%}?ﬁ%mﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁm%ﬁ 2021-10-15 0.00 90,889.86 22,148,552.18
78 |fHEEELR20214F9 A P A HIEDE (480 2021-10-15 0.00 1 585.62 22,147,966.56
79 |[fHitE = TALIX5E20214F9 F BBk 2021-10-15 0.00 13.30 22,147,953.26
80 gﬁt%E%ZIﬂZZEEﬁEﬁZOZlﬁQHEﬁ 2021-10-15 0.00 245.06 22,147,708.20
81 |{d{iHFEICIN20214E0 F 5t 2021-10-15 0.00 62,618.62 22,085,089.58
82 |41 HLH RHE T 2021459 F B 2021-10-15 0.00 15,875.78 22,069,213.80
83 |[fH{ite ARk #2021429H B3k 2021-10-15 0.00 14,333.70 22,054,880.10
84 |fHite BT IEHE2S 2021429 3% | 2021-10-15 0.00 39.21 22,054,840.89
85 |{Hfite R = TALR20214R9 H 3k 2021-10-15 0.00 3,778.11 22,051,062.78
86 %ﬁ%@ﬁ%ﬁ%%g 2021-10-15 0.00 3,015.38 22,048,047.40
87 |fEmmEeE=TX11 #202159H 5% 2021-10-15 0.00 604.25 22,047,443.15
88 g{;@@%ﬁzﬂkg;—\@z—mmﬁgﬂm 2021-10-15 0.00  433.40 22,047,000.75
89 |fHites BE=T LK 20ME20214F9 F 3t 2021-10-15 0.00 1,710.51 22,045,299.24
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e B Wl B 'w wo| xwew % @ | &FA
90 |fHbmFEE=TAVX26IE20214E9 H H5 ‘¥9)2M|m‘155 ; 0.00 375.99 22,044,923.25
o1 At m RS AE3 5202149 H Bl 20211015 0.00 2,141.12 22,042,782.13
92 |t E R AE IS 2021459 A % 2021-10-15 0.00 67.22 22,042,714.91
93 |t FEE—TAX6-8 E20214F9H B8 | 2021-10-15 0.00 23.81 22,042,691.10
94 Eﬁ%ﬁﬁ%%mﬂﬁﬁﬁmﬁmﬁmﬁg 2021-10-15 0.00 60.21 22,042,630.89
95 |{HEREERIFRIER 152021479 7 B3 2021-10-15 0.00 7.70 22,042,623.19
96 |fHiEF20214F9 H B ( 6780044 ) 2021-10-15 0.00 49.51 22,042,573.68
97 |fMHbERENFIEAT 52021479 5 B3k 2021-10-15 0.00 1,857.55 22,040,716.13
98 |fPLi RBEETIER 252021459 7 M TR 2021-10-15 0.00 459.31 22,040,256.82
99 gﬁt%ﬁ%"lﬂmﬁz:mzﬁgﬂ% 2021-10-15 0.00 493.62 22,039,763.20
100 g@@%ﬁzﬂkms@z—zamﬁgﬁ | 2021-10-15 0.00 668.66 22,039,094.54
101 |fHtASE=TkX22 |E202159 A B 2021-10-15 0.00 589.54 22,038,505.00
102 Mt FEHE =TIk 4E2021429 5 B3 2021-10-15 0.00 1,573.28 22,036,931.72
103 ‘ffﬁ’%%%#HkEHWEEﬁZMEQE% 2021-10-15 0.00 36.41 22,036,895.31
104 |fHitl BE— T RCE02149 8 B 2021-10-15 0.00 212.85 22,036,682.46
105 |{FftmERRAETS2021459 A B 2021-10-15 0.00 492.22 22,036,190.24
106 ﬁﬁﬁg%ﬁzlmzjﬁz‘mwgﬁ 1 20211015 0.00 1,424.14 22,034,766.10
107 Yt EE= Tl R-LiE20214E9 A 68t 2021-10-15 0.00 2,6086.03 22,032,160.07
108 gﬁﬁ’%ﬁzmﬁlﬁ@zémmﬁﬁ% 2021-10-15 0.00 1,417.14 22,030,742.93
109 gﬁ%%&%EIMEM%ﬁZZZOZIEQH 1 2021-10-15 0.00 1,224.60 22,020,518.33
110 ﬁ{;;@,)ﬁggzmuzmgzzzoz@gﬂ@ 2021-10-15 0.00 4.90 22,020,513.43
111 [t RS =Tk X 8021459 B iy 2021-10-15 0.00 300.47 22,029,203.96
11g |[HHEHRSETURRIMEZ —202189R 5 | 54551 1045 0.00 772.29 22,028,431.67
113 [t s - T X EFEH20214E9 Bk | 2021-10-15 0.00 2,904.30 22,025,527.37
114 gﬁﬁﬂ%g*ﬁﬁﬁrf‘%ﬂr 20215F9R 1 | 54511015 0.00 3,327.20 22,022,200.17
115 [t mE =Tk X 2812021479 § A% 2021-10-15 0.00 260.46 22,021,939.71
116 |fHtdBBE=TX29 20214594 m sk 2021-10-15 0.00 2,190.13 22,019,749.58
17 gﬁtﬁﬁ%ﬁzﬂm:ﬁz:mmﬁgﬁ% 2021-10-15 0.00 621.05 22,019,128.53
118 |{4f oy RAEHF IE A2 5 A3R 2021420 F B3k 2021-10-15 0.00 1,615.29 22,017,513.24
119 g;ﬁgzﬂﬁ%ﬁﬁmﬁﬁmw%ﬂr 2021-10-15 18,135.00 0.00 22,035,648.24
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120 mﬁzE.ﬁ@;miﬁﬁmgm@%@%ﬁ%ﬁi ~.-2097-10-18 0.00 1,500.00 22,034,148.24
121 |[fHREERERIES 2021-10-18 0.00 29,160.00 22,004,988.24
122 |fF 58 BB BRI S 2021-10-18 0.00 23,616.00 21,981,372.24

DTG TR TZE T H FRA HZUZ L 00 Y

123 ﬁifﬂf (159781-161919) *0. 65H:ft %t Al 2021-10-18 2,031.10 0.00 21,983,403.34
g FECHIE b Rl IR | ot 324.00 0.00  21,983,727.34
e IS E L R ST | ainae 3,669.90 000  21987,397.24
o |BOLHCE N LSRR W | seatapas 3,197.70 0.00|  21,990,594.94
127 ?g%g}m%éﬂ%iff (10688-1574 2021-10-18 4,890.60 0.00 21,995,485.54
g BT, T R R, | prionie 3,440.00 000| 2199892554
129 g%ﬁ?ﬁég%gzg—gz%ﬁ e 2021-10-18 2,627.70 0.00 22,001,553.24
130 [WZEFA2021457-98 PA#% 2021-10-18 450.00 0.00 22,002,003.24
131 [ZEXR20214E7-98 | B4 2021-10-18 19,440.00 0.00 22,021,443.24
132 %T%Zégﬁ%ﬁ; ERRAR R | 5059.40.15 100.00 0.00 22,021,543.24
133 g?%iéﬁ%%ﬁ%ﬁzﬁ&%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ(iﬁ 2021-10-18 16,800.00 0.00 22,038,343.24
134 &*Imiﬁ?gﬁ”ﬁﬁﬁjg%Bﬁﬁmomﬁﬁ“ 2021-10-18 600.00 0.00 22,038,943.24
135 %ﬁi’gﬂgmﬁﬁ%ﬁpwﬂmmﬁ* 2021-10-18 50,400.00 0.00 22,089,343.24
136 Fg{nﬁiﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁmmﬂzom. 18161 2021-10-18 200.00 0.00 22,089,543.24
137 Llﬁ_‘(?}_”g%&ﬁﬁﬂmmw' 10.10-1 2021-10-18 4,860.00 0.00 22,094,403.24
138 |W#sigiloo2l4sE 8 P4 2021-10-18 500.00 0.00 22,094,903.24
139 |WrHri20214E8 B ) B4 2021-10-18 3,360.00 0.00 22,098,263.24
140 |WcEpiEie0214E8 BT a4 2021-10-18 6,720.00 0.00| 22,104,983.24
141 |WedpiEslo021 683 Bild 2021-10-18 6,720.00 0.00 22,111,703.24
142 |k ftiE s 2021-10-18 31,104.00 0.00 22,142 807 .24
143 |rskiEiE Az it 4 2021-10-18 6,300.00 0.00 22,149,107 .24
144 g RARIES: 2021-10-18 9,576.00 0.00 22,158,683.24
145 |l EkpERERES 2021-10-18 14,956.50 0.00 22,173,639.74
146 |Wor 77 e s TR TR A F A0 R (RIE 4 2021-10-18 1,482.00 0.00 22,175,121.74
147 (Wi B3 RARIE S 2021-10-18 10,368.00 0.00 22,185,480.74
148 |ridkdnin 3 Fe it 4= 2021-10-18 36,720.00 0.00 22,222,209.74
149 (W ik F3E R RIE S 2021-10-18 10,836.00 0.00 22,233,045.74
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FE o= N, { % & % W | BFA
150 %zmmmgﬁjﬁ%”m%ﬁﬁ*ﬁ 2021-10-18 99,661.50 0.00 22,332,707.24
151 g*mmﬁ%%ﬁiﬂﬂ%aﬁ@ﬁﬂ 2021-10-19 0.00 45,918.00 22,286,789.24
152 |{FHk E20214F10 A #4748 () 2021-10-20 0.00 685,129.80 21,866,242.83
153 | ¥ 38 B AT R RIE 4 2021-10-20 26,568.00 0.00 22,313,357.24
154 %ﬁiﬁﬁﬂ&{gr W2VF0AFFHE | 5001.10-20 1,188.00 0.00 22,314,545.24
155 %ﬂi@ﬁ{%ﬁ'm 202VFI0RFEFHE | 5001.40.90 9,063.90 0.00 22,323,609.14
T
156 gﬁaﬁ (6001-6487) *0. 65+t #3145 2021-10-20 461.70 0.00 22,324,070.84
gt (LSRN GRS 28 | sprioon 8.00 0.00|  22,324,078.84
i | A RERIRSRABLESH D | anarpan 24.00 0.00 22,324,102.84
169 |5 IR R e | 20211020 1,976.00 0.00|  22,326,078.84
T N7 PiAUIPE P4 W ZUZT. 0. & J- 1T
160 |71 (106756-108575) 0. 655LA A5, | 20211020 1,728.00 0.00 22,327,806.84
161 grzgﬁg%@fﬁﬁﬁzom'&z'g' K1 2021-10-20 28.00 0.00 22,327,834.84
162 g%ﬂ%ﬁgﬁ%%mﬂﬁﬂﬁmﬁwg%@ 2021-10-21 0.00 600.00 22,327,234.84
163 gg%ﬁa%kmoﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ B | 50011021 0.00 2,000.00 22,325,234.84
164 | EBEUERRIES 2021-10-21 0.00 29,370.00 22,295,864.84
tag (EFOFIRADZL S0, Ly CHBR-ITIR. | yprq0.9 ©1,812.00 0.00 22,297,676.84
fge LR RAIEL Bl STk SRS ELE | om0 12,122.00 000  22,300,798.84
i [ e | sorpaem 435.10 000  22,310,233.94
1o [iee e 2&%%}&;%&%"”9 2021-10-21 2,841.50 0.00 22,313,075.44
169 WA 20214E8 3 B4 2021-10-21 3,600.00 0.00 22,316,675.44
170 WA 20214E8 B DA 2021-10-21 100.00 0.00 22,316,775.44
171 (WeARSE XA ZFT20214F10 5 AR 2021-10-21 200.00 0.00 22,316,975.44
172 WA MATERT20214E 108 Bils 2021-10-21 3,500.00 0.00 22,320,475.44
173 ﬁ%%g%ﬁk‘g PR IRARAEN | apraoe 88.00 0.00 22,320,563.44
174 31,0 9.0, 30k gk (31511-32473) 40.65+ | 2021-1021 913.90 0.00 22,321,477.34
1 7 28R, 6
175 %ﬁ%g%gﬁgﬁﬁmiﬁm%mo 2021-10-21 5,400.00 0.00 22,326,877.34
176 Z‘B}E%E%@%h RRWTEARATN | o551.10.21 150.00 0.00 22,327,027.34
177 (W ERKAR20214F8 8] B4 2021-10-21 6,720.00 1 0.00 22,333,747.34
178 | ERkii2021 468 H DA% 2021-10-21 200.00 0.00 22,333,947.34
179 |f#m 4472021 4E8 AT B4 2021-10-21 4,200.00 0.00 22,338,147.34
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180 |Wtpatm20214E8 5 D U\\gpzﬂﬁg 0.00 22.338,247.34
181 W 3ki820214E10 B - #hFi 4 25%3:21 21,538.00 0.00 22,359,785.34
182 |WARibk202148-10 8 B4 2021-10-21 28,080.00 0.00 22,387,865.34
183 |HcApiRbR2021478-10 5 B 15 2021-10-21 1,800.00 0.00 22,389,665.34
184 |[M¥HRFR20214E8-10 3 P % 2021-10-21 450.00 0.00 22,390,115.34
185 | =FIREE4EE] 2021456 F A2 28 2021-10-21 200.00 0.00 22,390,315.34
186 |B=FIXE4EE] 202146 A Rt 2021-10-21 17,815.00 0.00 22,408,130.34
187 |WBRZE#E2021. 9. 16-10. 157 4HF 4 2021-10-21 4,200.00 0.00 22,412,330.34
188 |IHReERR2021. 9. 16-10. 15BA: Y 2021-10-21 50.00 0.00 22,412,380.34
189 %’gﬁg%g%ﬁ%ﬁpmﬁjmw 2021-10-21 17,538.13 0.00 22,429,918.47
190 gg%gmmmﬁﬁmmﬂmwwﬁ 2021-10-21 17,402.00 0.00 22,447,320.47
191 }@gggﬁm%ﬁwmmmommoﬂ 2021-10-21 55,529.38 0.00 22,502,849.85
192 i%ﬁ?g?élﬁ%z‘m'”%% tai-alie) 2021-10-21 2,487.10 0.00 22,505,336.95
193 i%gaﬁﬁﬁuﬁm%ﬁa&%}zomﬁwﬁr Bl 202141021 10,920.00 0.00 22,516,256.95
194 ;{%;zfﬁ%ﬁmmum&z\ﬁzomﬁwﬂr B 2021-1021 520.00 0.00 22,516,776.95
195 %’;ﬁ%@“ﬁmmﬂﬁmmﬁmﬁr B 202141021 4,264.00 0.00 22,521,040.95
196 J@;ﬁ%gﬁ%ﬂ%zﬁmwﬂzozlmﬁ 2021-10-25 2,800.00 0.00 22,523,840.95
197 g%fﬁgffmﬁglﬁﬂma202158‘ 2021-10-25 5,600.00 0.00 22,520,440.95
198 %ﬁg}fﬁmﬁiﬁ@%ﬂmw& 2021-10-25 12,000.00 0.00 22,541,440.95
199 J@g#ﬁgm%mmiﬁﬁpmmommﬁ 2021-10-25 6,000.00 0.00 22,547,440.95
200 Eiiiﬁizozlﬂ.z—.@.zg;'kﬁ keat-TEn 2021-10-25 152.00 0.00 22,547,502.95
201 %ﬁﬁﬁﬁé&%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ % (25312678 | 5551 10.25 2,793.00 0.00 22,550,385.95
202 4“}:’\3%2021'8' 2°9. LKF (T88-831 * | 5094 10.05 172.00 0.00 22,550,557.95
203 giﬁgﬁgﬂ;éég;%ﬁ (238425310 | og51.9025 2,793.00 0.00 22,553,350.95
204 |WrEikRE20214E9-108 T B4 2021-10-25 21,600.00 0.00 22,574,950.95
205 | EikME20214E9-10 7 A% 2021-10-25 1,000.00 0.00 22,575,950.95
206 %ggﬁ%zﬁwﬁﬂ&aﬂr 2021F9RM | 50911025 15,120.00 0.00 22,591,070.95
207 %imm%gﬁ@zﬁﬁmom%aﬁr | 202141025 5,200.00 0.00 22,596,270.95
208 %gmﬁfzﬁlz'tﬁ,ﬁzﬁﬁﬁzoz@?—sﬂr B | 20211025 5,200.00 0.00 22,601,470.95
200 %*Mﬁgﬁ@zﬁﬁmoz@wﬂlﬁ 2021-10-25 400.00 0.00 22,601,870.95
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R bR R EHR | T
FE i B \:| A % # | 2FA
3101 {5 L BRI R eL \k‘\iomwm ' 42,000.00 000[  22,643870.95
211 ;{%gj %gg%ﬁgﬁﬂimﬁE e 20214 283??1"6‘-“2'5" 500.00 . 0.00 22,644,370.95
212 %ﬁ%ﬁg%&lg 15125%%5%3224’%?5“ 2021-10-25 3,341.20 0.00 22,647,712.15
213 E%ﬁzozm. 1-10. 117K3 (950-1004) 2021-10-25 576.00 0.00 22,648,288.15
T I RS T IR PR A AIZUZL 7 & Y
214 | 29F8% (343-353 2021-10-25 380.00 0.00 22,648,668.15
) kA0, AE+HEAD B E120

215 ﬁ@xggfﬁx@%z:zozm.2—9. 2021-10-25 0.00 326.93 22,648,341.22
216 g%f’%%ﬁﬁ%ﬁfﬁﬂﬁm’mfz—m 2021-10-25 0.00 3.63 22,648,337.59
ar7 [(TEAGHRRERRERAEL L | 2011025 0.00 4350|  22,648,204.00
218 ﬁﬁg’fﬁiflﬂmﬁzom' 9.10-10.- 1 50211025 0.00 390.96 92,647,903.04
219 hgfﬂz%?;?ﬁﬁ%wﬁ%ﬂ%%”#’\ 2021-10-26 0.00 3,059.00 22,644,844.04
220 M EAR. DER202IEI05 THE 2021-10-27 0.00 8,198.00 22,636,646.04
221 |(TIEZLA20214108 T8 2021-10-27 0.00 5,600.00 22,631,046.04
222 |fHEWARKIEAR20214108 T8 2021-10-27 0.00 11,199.00 22,619,847.04
223 |IWZETH2021F108 L& 2021-10-27 0.00 20,259.00 22,599,588.04
224 |fHEHIEERIES 2021-10-27 0.00 28,575.00 22,571,013.04
225 |WTkuk#i2021458-9 8 TAE R 2021-10-27 200.00 0.00 22,571,213.04
226 |likik#i20214E8-9H ] B4 2021-10-27 6,480.00 0.00 22,577,693.04
227 |WCHIHFAL2021. 8. 4-9. 27K 5% (28-15) *4 2021-10-27 52.00 0.00 22,577,745.04
228 ?ﬁ%ﬁm'g'z_g' 207K (28132541 | 5004 4007 112.00 0.00 22,577,857.04
229 g&gﬁgﬁgﬁgg)ﬁﬁﬁazozm.2—9.2 2021-10-27 32.00 0.00 22,577,889.04
230 |rk#52021. 9. 2-9. 207K B (13-11) *4 2021-10-27 8.00 0.00 22,577,897.04
231 E}&%‘%%m'g' SRR T it 2021-10-27 48.00 0.00 22,577,945.04
932 ﬁﬁf@om'g' 20,202k (134-7380 2021-10-27 16.00 0.00 22,577,061.04
233 iﬁziﬁg‘zmm‘g' 2-0.307Kk$# (1466-1483 | 551 4007 68.00 0.00 22,578,029.04
934 ?ﬁﬂ@%m'g'z—g'mﬁg AL 2021-10-27 32,00 0.00 22,578,061.04
235 |BFX 20219, 279, B0KHE (236249 | 50044007 52.00 0.00 22,5678,113.04
236 ﬁ%ﬁ&ﬁgﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁiﬂw}*‘&‘2021'9'2 2021-10-27 20.00 0.00 22,578,133.04
9237 | RA2021. 8. 3-9. 30K T (3-2) %4 2021-10-27 4.00 0.00 22,578,137.04
238 |WMrpiEan2021. 9. 2-9. 307K B (29-22) *4 2021-10-27 28.00 0.00 22,578,165.04
239 %ﬁﬂgj@ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁg)ﬂﬁﬁwazm‘g 2021-10-27 20.00 0.00 22,578,185.04
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= W= WH el &% W Z2F N
B LE B P ARAT2021.9.2-9.3 | % y

